1.800.895.2747   |   nobelus.comESSENTIALS COLLECTION
U
S
 |
 L
FP
G
A,

Celsius
212 - 239
100 - 115
221 - 248
105 - 120
221 - 248
105 - 120 - Various Equipment
- Always Test
Tensile Strength
MD
PSI
- 11,000 11,200
± 10% ASTM D882
TD - 12,250 10,500
Part Number Description Width Length Wind Direction
LFPGA.3.1250.06000 PlatinumPET™ 0.8 mil Gloss Laminate 12.5" 6,000' AI
LFPGA.3.2975.10000 PlatinumPET™ 0.8 mil Gloss Laminate 29.75" 10,000' AI
LFPGD.3.1275.10000 PlatinumPET™ 1.2 mil Gloss Laminate 12.75" 10,000' AI
LFPGD.3.2000.10000 PlatinumPET™ 0.8 mil Gloss Laminate 20" 10,000' AI
LFPGD.3.2975.10000 PlatinumPET™ 0.8 mil Gloss Laminate 29.75' 10,000' AI
STANDARD SIZES - LFPGA, LFPGD
PlatinumPET™ Gloss Laminate
0.8 mil  |  1.2 mil  |  1.7 mil
NOTE: The information given above is believed to be true and accurate and is not intended to violate any

G
D
, L
FP
G
I -
 J
U
LY
 2
02
5
THERMAL
PlatinumPET™ Gloss Laminate
Part Number Description Width Length Wind Direction
LFPGI.3.1200.03000 PlatinumPET™ 1.7 mil Gloss Laminate 12" 3,000' AO
LFPGI.3.1800.03000 PlatinumPET™ 1.7 mil Gloss Laminate 18" 3,000' AO
LFPGI.3.2300.06000 PlatinumPET™ 1.7 mil Gloss Laminate 23" 6,000' AO
LFPGI.3.2500.03000 PlatinumPET™ 1.7 mil Gloss Laminate 25" 3,000' AO
STANDARD SIZES - LFPGI
Core Size: 3"
AI: Adhesive In   |   AO: Adhesive Out
Sample rolls available upon request. Custom slitting services are available to accommodate widths outside standard sizes. A 10% surcharge will be applied, and lead time for order